ROFU CATALOG 2017/18

9200 SERIES

9200 SPDT key switches are compatible with
standard architectural size cylinders. Complete
with durable and tamper-resistant 1/4" thick
aluminum cover plates and are supplied with

2 snake eyes security screws and wrench.

STANDARD FEATURES

* Standard Plate (4 3/4" x 3" x 1/4")
* Narrow Plate (4 3/4" x15/8" x1/4")

* Cylinders are not included

* Please Specify Finish: US28 (aluminum)

or US40 (dark anodized bronze)

SPECIFICATION

MODELS
9200
9200-2
9201
9202
9210
9211

ROFU 9220 NARROW US28 & US40 Rating: 10 A/125~250 VAC

SPECIFICATION

MODEL
9220
9221
9222
9230
9231

Description

Key Switch

2 Key Switches (1 Plate)

Key Switch w/LED

Key Switch w/Pneumatic
Key Switch

Key Switch w/LED

Description

Key Switch
Key Switch w/LED

Key Switch w/Pneumatic

Key Switch
Key Switch w/LED
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ROFU 9200 STANDARD US28 & US40 o

o

Mode Rating Function (',_,

Momentary 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT E’

Momentary 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT 'L_J

Momentary 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT ':IJ

Time Delay 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT L
Maintained 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT
Maintained 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT

HARDWARE KIT FEATURES

e Unigue switch bracket design provides
adjustment capability for the switch to accept
standard straight cams or clover cams with
either 11/8" or 11/4" cylinder length

¢ Cylinder locking ring included

¢ Pinch-on wire connectors - no soldering is
required
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OPTIONAL FEATURES
e Optional Bi-Colored LED for On/ Off Position.

* Time Delay: Pneumatic Time Delay (9969)
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Adjustable between 2~60 seconds g
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Mode Rating Function :ﬂ

(8]

Momentary 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT 2

Momentary 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT 5

Time Delay 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT )

Maintained 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT =
Maintained 10A/250V-15A/125V SPDT




