9200 SERIES

9200 SPDT key switches are compatible with standard architectural size cylinders. Complete with durable and tamper-resistant 1/4" thick aluminum cover plates and are supplied with 2 snake eyes security screws and wrench.

STANDARD FEATURES

- Standard Plate (4 3/4" x 3" x 1/4")
- Narrow Plate (4 3/4" x 1 5/8" x 1/4")
- Cylinders are not included
- Please Specify Finish: US28 (aluminum) or US40 (dark anodized bronze)





ROFU 9200 STANDARD US28 & US40

SPECIFICATION

MODELS	Description	Mode	Rating	Function
9200	Key Switch	Momentary	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9200-2	2 Key Switches (1 Plate)	Momentary	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9201	Key Switch w/LED	Momentary	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9202	Key Switch w/Pneumatic	Time Delay	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9210	Key Switch	Maintained	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9211	Key Switch w/LED	Maintained	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT





ROFU 9220 NARROW US28 & US40

HARDWARE KIT FEATURES

- Unique switch bracket design provides adjustment capability for the switch to accept standard straight cams or clover cams with either 11/8" or 11/4" cylinder length
- Cylinder locking ring included
- Pinch-on wire connectors no soldering is required

OPTIONAL FEATURES

- Optional Bi-Colored LED for On/ Off Position.
- Time Delay: Pneumatic Time Delay (9969)
 Adjustable between 2~60 seconds
 Rating: 10 A/125~250 VAC

SPECIFICATION

MODEL	Description	Mode	Rating	Function
9220	Key Switch	Momentary	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9221	Key Switch w/LED	Momentary	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9222	Key Switch w/Pneumatic	Time Delay	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9230	Key Switch	Maintained	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT
9231	Key Switch w/LED	Maintained	10A/250V-15A/125V	SPDT